Santa Rosa Junior College  -  Program Unit Review

Communication Studies
Cluster: Arts & Humanities
ACTV Codes
	ACTV
	Description

	0602
	Journalism

	0610
	Communications


Academic Disciplines
	Discipline
	Description

	COMM
	Communication Studies

	JOUR
	Journalism

	MEDIA
	Media Studies

	SPCH
	Speech


Editors
	Editor
	EMail Address

	Antonson, Brian
	bantonson@santarosa.edu

	Belden, Anne
	abelden@santarosa.edu

	Corcoran, Joseph
	jcorcoran@santarosa.edu

	Garcia, Ashley
	agarcia@santarosa.edu

	Hamzehee, Joshua
	jhamzehee@santarosa.edu

	Nelson, Mark
	mnelson@santarosa.edu

	O'Mahony, Jennifer
	jomahony@santarosa.edu

	Panella, AC
	apanella@santarosa.edu

	Pulos, Alexis
	apulos@santarosa.edu

	Rich, Anita
	arich@santarosa.edu

	Sanford, Hal
	hsanford@santarosa.edu

	Stahl-Haven, Gina
	gstahl-ricco@santarosa.edu

	Traina, Michael
	mtraina@santarosa.edu

	Wade, Elizabeth
	esimas@santarosa.edu


Approvers
	Approver
	EMail Address

	Loewen, Kerry
	kloewen@santarosa.edu


